K. Z., Inc.
0985 N90O W -
Shipshewana, IN 46565

USA

RECREATIONAL

VEHICLES

ARKQUART RV KING'S, LLC

DBAKING'S CAMPERS
224701 LILAC AVENUE
WAUSAU, WI 54401

K_FLR

K_PKG
K_PKG
K_PKG
K_INC
FREIGHT5
LSURS5

2025 Sportsmen Classic 130RD

VIN: 4EZTK1318S5046634
KZ Advantage Package
KZ Convenience Package
N/C KZ Convenience Package
Ashwood
Unit Freight Plant 5 Triple~
Freight Surcharge Plant 5 Triple~

Manufacturer's

Suggested Retail
- Price
s
%

MARKQUART RV K)NG'S, LLC
DBAKING'S CAMPERS
224701 LILAC AVENUE
WAUSAU, WI 5440%1

&~

& O H L PP

16,816.95

2,153.25
668.25
(668.25)

541.00
56.00

| $19,567.20

Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by

dealer. K. Z., Inc. reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds



