

K. Z., Inc. 0985 N 900 W Shipshewana, IN 46565 USA

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

K3584

El la log

MARKQUART RV KING'S, LLC DBA KING'S CAMPERS 224701 LILAC AVENUE WAUSAU, WI 54401

STATO

MARKQUART RV KING'S, LLC DBA KING'S CAMPERS 224701 LILAC AVENUE WAUSAU, WI 54401

K_FLR	2025 Sportsmen Classic 130RD		\$ 16,816.95
	VIN: 4EZTK1318S5046634	** .	
K_PKG	KZ Advantage Package		\$ 2,153.25
K_PKG	KZ Convenience Package		\$ 668.25
K_PKG	N/C KZ Convenience Package		\$ (668.25)
K_INC	Ashwood		\$ -
FREIGHT5	Unit Freight Plant 5 Triple~		\$ 541.00
LSUR5	Freight Surcharge Plant 5 Triple~		\$ 56.00

\$19,567.20